  www.thornlighting.com/OMPL | Omega Pro |    01
Omega Pro
Edge lit flat panel range with unique glare control
02   | Omega Pro | www.thornlighting.com/OMPL
Omega Pro
Office and education lighting
6 x 6 3 x 12 6 x 12
Omega Pro

12   | Omega Pro | www.thornlighting.com/OMPL
Omega Pro
How to order
Accessories
Final Product
Standard lay-in Concealed grid ceiling
Codes with MRM in the
description are complete
with brackets pre fitted
Suspended
Order 96241604
4 point suspension kit
(3 x 12 and 6 x 12 require
8 wires)
Surface
597x597:
Order 96241603
625x625:
Order 96242198
  www.thornlighting.com/OMPL | Omega Pro |    13
Ordering Guide
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
Omega Pro 6x6
OMEGA PRO 4100 HF Q597 LED840 5.60 96627666
OMEGA PRO 4100 HF Q597 LED830 5.60 96627671
OMEGA PRO 4100 HF Q625 LED840 5.80 96627668
OMEGA PRO 4100 HF Q625 LED830 5.80 96627673
OMEGA PRO 4100 EHF Q597 LED840 5.60 96627677
OMEGA PRO 4100 EHF Q597 LED830 5.60 96627678
OMEGA PRO 4100 HF Q597 MRM LED840 6.00 96627680
OMEGA PRO 4100 HF Q597 MRM LED830 6.00 96627685
OMEGA PRO 4100 HF Q625 MRM LED840 6.20 96627682
OMEGA PRO 4100 HF Q625 MRM LED830 6.20 96627687
OMEGA PRO 4100 EHF Q597 MRM LED840 6.00 96627691
OMEGA PRO 4100 EHF Q597 MRM LED830 6.00 96627692
Omega Pro 6x6 emergency
OMEGA PRO 4100 HF E3 Q597 LED840 7.20 96627670
OMEGA PRO 4100 EHF E3 Q597 LED840 7.20 96627679
OMEGA PRO 4100 HF E3 Q597 MRM LED840 7.60 96627684
OMEGA PRO 4100 EHF E3 Q597 MRM LED840 7.60 96627693
Omega Pro 6x6 Dimmable
OMEGA PRO 4100 HFIX Q597 LED840 5.60 96627667
OMEGA PRO 4100 HFIX Q597 LED830 5.60 96627672
OMEGA PRO 4100 HFIX Q625 LED840 5.80 96627669
OMEGA PRO 4100 HFIX Q625 LED830 5.80 96627674
OMEGA PRO 4100 HFIX Q597 MRM LED840 6.00 96627681
OMEGA PRO 4100 HFIX Q597 MRM LED830 6.00 96627686
OMEGA PRO 4100 HFIX Q625 MRM LED840 6.20 96627683
OMEGA PRO 4100 HFIX Q625 MRM LED830 6.20 96627688
Omega Pro 6x6 Dimmable, emergency
OMEGA PRO 4100 HFIX E3 Q597 LED840 7.20 96627676
OMEGA PRO 4100 HFI-X E3TX Q597 LED840 7.20 96627675
OMEGA PRO 4100 HFIX E3 Q597 MRM LED840 7.60 96627689
OMEGA PRO 4100 HFI-X E3TX Q597 MRM LED840 7.60 96627690
HF Fixed output
MRM Metal ceiling mounting
Q Square
HFIX DALI dimmable and Switch/Push DIM
E3 3 hour emergency
E3TX 3 hour emergency SelfTest/Addressable
EHF Fixed output (European made)
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
Omega Pro 3x12
OMEGA PRO 3150 HF 3X12 LED830 5.6 96627425
OMEGA PRO 3150 HF 3X12 LED840 5.8 96627424
OMEGA PRO 3150 HF 3X12D LED830 5.8 96627449
OMEGA PRO 3150 HF 3X12D LED840 5.8 96627448
Omega Pro 3x12 emergency
OMEGA PRO 3150 HF E3 3X12 LED830 7.4 96627429
OMEGA PRO 3150 HF E3 3X12 LED840 7.4 96627428
Omega Pro 3x12 Dimmable
OMEGA PRO 3150 HFIX 3X12 LED830 5.6 96627427
OMEGA PRO 3150 HFIX 3X12 LED840 5.6 96627426
OMEGA PRO 3150 HFIX 3X12D LED830 5.8 96627451
OMEGA PRO 3150 HFIX 3X12D LED840 5.8 96627450
Omega Pro 3x12 Dimmable, emergency
OMEGA PRO 3150 HFIX E3 3X12 LED830 7.4 96627433
OMEGA PRO 3150 HFIX E3 3X12 LED840 7.4 96627432
OMEGA PRO 3150 HFI-X E3TX 3X12 LED830 7.4 96627435
OMEGA PRO 3150 HFI-X E3TX 3X12 LED840 7.4 96627434
Omega Pro Accessories
OMEGA LED SURFACE MTG KIT 597 2.50 96241603
OMEGA LED SURFACE MTG KIT 625 2.10 96242198
OMEGA LED SURFACE MTG KIT 297X1197 2.70 96241760
OMEGA LED SURFACE MTG KIT 309X1247 3.00 96627529
OMEGA LED SUSPENSION KIT 0.80 96241604
SENSA S2 SF 1.10 96550419
SENSA S2 WM 1.00 96550421
Omega Pro 6x12 will be available from Autumn 2015
14   | Omega Pro | www.thornlighting.com/OMPL
recessed Modular Luminaires